
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

COLE-DYER Tyler834 44.2850.0 0.09.5 9.6 9.4 9.61 9.4
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 9.5 9.8 9.5 9.59.5 0.0 44.540

142.085

8.0 0.07.9 53.26013.7 7.8 7.97.8

15.785

16.040

14.660

19.000

15.700

18.9009.600

9.500

9.200

9.3

9.6

7.5

BROWN Ryan831 44.5000.0 0.09.4 9.5 9.1 9.42 9.1
Up'n'Downs Trampoline
Club

0.0 9.4 9.3 9.3 9.18.8 0.0 44.175

140.400

7.2 0.07.0 51.72513.1 6.6 7.16.5

16.000

16.075

15.225

18.400

13.600

18.6009.900

9.700

9.800

9.2

9.1

6.2

CORBEN George835 42.1450.0 0.08.9 8.8 8.9 8.83 8.5

OLGA Poole 0.0 9.1 9.1 9.4 9.18.7 0.0 43.555

137.350

8.0 0.07.7 51.65011.9 7.8 8.37.6

15.345

15.755

14.570

18.200

15.680

17.6009.200

9.600

9.500

8.6

8.9

7.9

CAREY Oscar832 43.1950.0 0.08.9 9.2 9.5 9.24 9.0

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 0.0 9.0 9.2 9.3 9.08.7 0.0 42.825

135.920

7.9 0.07.6 49.90010.5 7.7 7.47.8

15.195

15.225

14.500

18.000

15.500

18.4009.600

9.600

9.400

9.3

9.0

8.4

AIBI Eitan830 42.4350.0 0.09.3 9.0 9.5 9.05 8.6
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.8 8.6 8.8 8.58.7 0.0 41.665

134.885

8.0 0.07.9 50.78511.8 7.8 7.97.5

15.035

15.365

14.385

17.500

15.700

18.0009.400

8.800

8.900

9.0

8.9

7.5

CORNELISSEN Isak836 41.7750.0 0.08.9 8.9 9.1 8.96 8.8

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 9.0 8.9 9.3 8.99.0 0.0 43.615

134.500

6.5 0.06.8 49.11012.5 6.7 6.56.8

14.875

15.815

14.310

17.900

13.200

17.8009.100

9.900

9.100

9.1

8.8

6.2

GALEA Carl839 40.6750.0 0.08.8 8.8 8.8 8.87 8.2
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 9.0 8.6 9.1 8.98.8 0.0 42.120

132.305

7.9 0.07.6 49.51011.4 7.7 7.77.8

13.775

14.520

13.810

17.900

15.500

17.6009.300

9.700

8.800

8.8

9.0

8.0

CHENEY Isaac833 41.4850.0 0.08.6 8.6 8.6 8.48 8.5

Milton Keynes Gym 0.0 9.1 9.0 8.7 8.88.6 0.0 41.935

131.385

7.2 0.07.2 47.96510.4 7.4 7.47.0

14.785

14.735

13.865

17.700

14.600

17.1009.600

9.500

9.100

8.2

8.9

7.4

HARRISON Kieron841 41.1800.0 0.08.4 8.3 8.6 8.59 8.4

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 9.0 8.7 9.3 9.18.6 0.0 42.390

130.845

6.5 0.06.4 47.27512.5 6.4 6.26.1

14.680

14.990

12.975

17.800

12.600

16.9009.600

9.600

9.200

9.0

8.8

5.9

PIPER Oscar844 40.5250.0 0.08.6 8.7 8.7 8.510 8.6
City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 9.0 8.5 9.1 8.89.0 0.0 41.840

130.700

8.0 0.07.9 48.3359.8 7.7 7.77.7

14.025

14.340

13.735

17.800

15.400

17.2009.300

9.700

9.400

8.5

8.4

7.0

DAVIDSON Keir837 40.2450.0 0.08.8 8.9 8.6 8.711 8.7

Tiggers TC 0.0 9.1 9.2 9.0 8.98.9 0.0 41.550

130.610

8.1 0.08.0 48.8159.8 8.0 7.97.8

13.745

13.950

14.115

17.900

15.900

17.4009.100

9.700

9.000

8.7

8.7

7.5

GUNDRY-WHITE Theo840 40.9000.0 0.09.0 8.9 8.6 8.612 8.2
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 9.0 8.7 8.8 8.68.4 0.0 41.360

129.845

7.4 0.06.9 47.5859.8 7.1 7.37.4

14.300

14.360

14.085

17.500

14.600

17.3009.300

9.500

9.100

8.7

8.8

7.3
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Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

FROST Marshall838 39.8350.0 0.08.2 7.8 8.3 7.813 8.4

Marriotts Gym Club 0.0 7.7 7.9 8.2 7.78.0 0.0 39.725

126.795

7.4 0.07.1 47.23510.5 6.8 7.07.0

14.035

14.425

13.735

15.900

14.100

16.0009.800

9.400

8.900

7.7

8.5

7.1

JOWETT Luke842 38.6950.0 0.08.0 7.9 8.0 7.314 7.9
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 7.6 7.1 7.9 7.47.7 0.0 37.605

122.520

7.1 0.06.9 46.2209.7 6.6 6.97.1

13.895

13.505

13.320

15.100

14.000

15.8009.000

9.000

9.200

7.8

7.5

7.4

SHERIDAN Will847 41.4400.0 0.08.8 8.4 8.9 8.815 8.5
Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

91.145

7.8 0.08.0 49.7059.6 7.8 7.97.9

14.740

0.000

14.905

0.000

15.800

17.5009.200

0.000

9.400

8.7

0.0

8.1

LAVELL Oliver843 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.016 0.0

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.7 8.7 8.4 8.68.6 0.0 41.535

89.990

7.6 0.07.3 48.45510.5 7.2 7.77.7

0.000

14.735

13.955

17.300

15.100

0.0000.000

9.500

8.900

0.0

8.8

7.5

RICHARDSON Eddie846 39.8050.0 0.08.3 8.4 8.3 8.317 8.2

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.6 8.6 8.4 8.88.3 0.0 40.245

80.050

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

13.705

13.645

0.000

17.200

0.000

16.6009.500

9.400

0.000

8.2

8.6

0.0

RAISBURY Brendan845 36.6800.0 0.07.3 7.5 7.8 7.218 7.4

Ministry Of Air 0.0 7.3 7.1 7.5 7.07.1 0.0 36.260

72.940

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.380

12.360

0.000

14.400

0.000

14.9009.400

9.500

0.000

7.5

7.3

0.0
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